SR. LEVEL DESIGNER

+55 51992148773

JANKOVSKI.GIORDANO@GMAIL.COM

GIORDANOJANKOVSKI.COM

RIO GRANDE DO SUL, BRAZIL

UNREAL ENGINE
UEFN
3DS MAX

PHOTOSHOP

WP/HLOD/DL
BLUEPRINT

PERFORCE

SENIOR LEVEL DESIGNER WITH 7 YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE DESIGNING GAMEPLAY SPACES THAT
DRIVE PLAYER ENGAGEMENT AND SUPPORT CLEAR,
MEANINGFUL DECISIONS.

2026

2025

2025

2025

2015-2019

2018

BIGMOXI GAMES

WORKED IN SPONGEBOB (UEFN)
WORKED IN TWDU:DEAD CITY (UEFN)
#1 TWDU PICKS

MILLIONS OF PLAYERS

BIGMOXI GAMES

COLLABORATED IN AAA PROJECTS AS LEAD
LEVEL DESIGNER

PARTICIPATED AS A MENTOR FOR SEVERAL
DESIGN TEAM MATES

TRI-CRISTAL STUDIOS

LEADING THE LEVEL DESIGN, BUILDING A
PROTOTYPE

FEEVALE - BRAZIL

DONGSEO UNIVERSITY - SOUTH KOREA



